
                              Henderson Metal
                                             Mens Classic League

Second Event 2019

   ALL A.M. GAMES START AT 10:00

ALL P.M. GAMES START AT 1:00 

DATE TIME ICE 1 ICE 2 ICE 3 ICE 4 ICE 5 ICE 6 ICE 7 ICE 8 Byes No. TEAM NAME

Jan 2 Wed A.M. 1-6 9-3 7-5 8-4 18-19 12-25 11-26 1 Agnew

Wed P.M. 15-22 16-21 14-23 10-2 13-24 17-20 2 James

Jan 3 Thurs                                                                     Winter Games,  No curling 3 Litalien

Jan 7 Mon A.M. 14-21 7-3 12-23 16-19 11-24 9-26 4 Ollikainen

Mon P.M. 13-22 10-25 6-4 17-18 15-20 5-1 8-2 5 Frechette

Jan 9 Wed A.M. 7-26 8-25 14-19 1-4 9-24 12-21 6 Godfrey

Jan 10 Thurs P.M. 10-23 11-22 6-2 15-18 16-17 5-3 13-20 7 R. Elliott

Jan 14 Mon A.M. 15-16 14-17 11-20 5-26 9-22 12-19 8 Coulter

Mon P.M. 6-25 7-24 10-21 13-18 8-23 4-2 3-1 9 Gill

Jan 16 Wed A.M. 3-26 7-22 10-19 5-24 4-25 1-2 12-17 10 Avery

Jan 17 Thurs P.M. 11-18 6-23 8-21 14-15 13-16 9-20 11 Livingston

Jan 21 Mon A.M. 12-13 11-14 10-15 9-16 26-24 7-18 6-19 12 Symboluk

Mon P.M. 5-20 4-21 25-1 2-23 3-22 8-17 13 Maki

Jan 23 Wed A.M.                              CLASSIC BONSPIEL 14 Slobodecki

Jan 24 Thurs P.M.                              CLASSIC BONSPIEL 15 McClenaghan

Jan 28 Mon A.M. 10-11 9-12 2-19 7-14 6-15 26-20 5-16 16 Jamieson

Mon P.M. 8-13 4-17 3-18 21-25 23-1 24-22 17 Landon

Jan 30 Wed A.M. 1-22 25-19 5-14 23-21 7-12 9-10 18 Dottor

Jan 31 Thurs P.M. 3-16 4-15 24-20 6-13 2-17 8-11 26-18 19 Grondin

Feb 4 Mon A.M. 8-9 7-10 6-11 5-12 26-16 4-13 23-19 20 Bertolo

Mon P.M. 2-15 25-17 21-1 24-18 22-20 3-14 21 Rantala

Feb 6 Wed A.M. 21-19 23-17 25-15 22-18 7-8 3-12 22 Kirby

Feb 7 Thurs P.M. 26-14 2-13 1-20 24-16 4-11 5-10 6-9 23 Seabrook

Feb 11 Mon A.M. 5-8 4-9 2-11 25-13 21-17 26-12 19-1 24 Simon

Mon P.M. 24-14 23-15 3-10 20-18 22-16 6-7 25 Valade

Feb 13 Wed A.M. 2-9 4-7 24-12 19-17 5-6 20-16 26-10 26 Discher

Feb 13 Wed P.M. 1-18 23-13 3-8 21-15 25-11 22-14

Feb 18 Mon                         Family Day

Feb 20 Wed A.M. 18-14 19-13 26-6 1-16 24-8 2-5 25-7

Feb 21 Thurs P.M. 22-10 3-4 11-21 20-12 17-15 23-9

Feb 25 Mon A.M. 23-7 22-8 19-11 24-6 26-4 17-13 21-9

Mon P.M. 25-5 20-10 18-12 16-14 15-1 2-3

Feb 27 Wed A.M. 16-12 21-7 19-9 22-6 18-10 1-14

Feb 28 Thurs P.M. 24-4 17-11 26-2 15-13 25-3 23-5 20-8

                                                                                                          NOTE: The five rock rule will be in effect commencing with this event


